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Rank Bib. Name Category Team Time Gap

  XCP  

1 1026 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Sub23 XCP AMUNT T BIKES 1h44:02.44

2 1012 LEIS CES Esteban Master 40 XCP VIA VERDA ESPORTS 1h53:11.58 9:09.14

3 1008 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior XCP BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA 1h53:14.72 9:12.28

4 1025 ABIAN Eduardo Master 50 XCP ISARTBIKES 1h55:27.80 11:25.36

5 535 PRATS MONTESO Marc Sub23 XCP MAXXISRCYCLINGTRAINING 1h59:06.67 15:04.23

6 1011 ROMERO ROMERA Diego Junior XCP TEAM PRO 360 2h00:40.89 16:38.45

7 1003 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 XCP BIKING POINT 2h00:59.81 16:57.37

8 1005 CARRETERO SANCHEZ Victor Master 30 XCP CASTILLA LA MANCHA EN BICI 2h01:07.78 17:05.34

9 1001 SANDE BAÑA Jose Master 40 XCP MAXIBIKE 2h02:10.07 18:07.63

10 1024 CARTAÑA José María Master 50 XCP OPEN NATURA 2h05:04.11 21:01.67

11 1015 MOLINA FOLLECO Joel Master 30 XCP TEAM BIKE AND BICI LLEIDA 2h05:48.78 21:46.34

12 1022 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar Master 50 XCP LOBITO BIKES 2h10:06.63 26:04.19

13 728 MARTÍNEZ MOYA Pedro Open XCP DFFBIKE RACING TEAM 2h11:35.76 27:33.32

14 1020 POSTIGO TROY Arnau Junior XCP ESPRINT CLUB ANDORRA - NATURLAND 2h12:09.03 28:06.59

15 1010 MARTINEZ LOPEZ Juan Master 50 XCP 02 SPORTS  TEAM 2h14:37.13 30:34.69

16 1029 PONS I CASALS Lluís Master 60 XCP TOT VICI EN BICI - PONSPENEDÈS 2h14:40.57 30:38.13

17 737 PLA PÉREZ Albert Open XCP 2h14:49.94 30:47.50

18 1017 MARTÍN LÓPEZ DE ARMENTIA Jesús Master 30 XCP INVAAR MTB TEAM 2h16:42.12 32:39.68

19 1019 GUTIÉRREZ CÁMARA Antonio Master 40 XCP BIKE MOIÀ 2h17:06.62 33:04.18

20 1021 PUIGTIO GUINART Xavier Master 50 XCP LOBITO BIKES 2h18:21.90 34:19.46

21 1014 ELSEN BRAUTIGAM Joan Master 60 XCP TEAM JEB 2h22:48.31 38:45.87

22 1004 GEVERS Danny Master 40 XCP 2h27:28.75 43:26.31

23 1016 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm Junior XCP 73FACTORY BG TEAM 2h30:55.52 46:53.08

24 732 FONTANET GALLART Santi Open XCP CC. LA MARCA 2h33:34.44 49:32.00

25 730 MASIP Ares F.Elit XCP 2h34:55.98 50:53.54

26 1028 ROSILLO HUGUET Berta F.Junior XCP BAIX TER WOMEN'S ACADEMY 2h38:47.13 54:44.69

27 1002 TARAGINÉS ARGEMÍ Òscar Master 40 XCP CLUB CICLISTA SANT CELONI 2h39:16.01 55:13.57

28 1006 BOURDEIX Jérémy Elit XCP ATOMIC VÉLO 2h46:03.22 1h02:00.78

29 734 DIEZ BUESO Susana F.Open XCP ISART BIKE 2h49:38.58 1h05:36.14

30 1027 DELGADO GONZALEZ Marc Junior XCP SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA-NATURLAND 2h51:16.80 1h07:14.36

31 729 SAURA VIZCARRO Eva F.Open XCP 2h53:05.77 1h09:03.33

32 1009 VILLACRECES Paco Master 50 XCP T-BIKE 2h53:27.34 1h09:24.90

33 1013 BRAU ICART Jaume Master 60 XCP U.C.F. 2h54:48.55 1h10:46.11

34 1030 CARBONÉS SEGUR Joan Master 60 XCP NINETA BIKE CLUB 2h55:01.73 1h10:59.29

35 736 CORROCHANO OVEJERO Aaron Open XCP MAXI BIKE 2h56:55.20 1h12:52.76

36 1007 COMBAUDON Mathieu Sub23 XCP CREUSE OXYGÈNE 3h00:37.44 1h16:35.00

37 735 QUERALTÓ MARGINET Jan Open XCP 3h18:42.68 1h34:40.24

38 726 SANZ NOVELLÓN Christian Open XCP 4h21:15.50 2h37:13.06

  Master 60 XCP  

1 1029 PONS I CASALS Lluís Master 60 XCP TOT VICI EN BICI - PONSPENEDÈS 2h14:40.57

2 1014 ELSEN BRAUTIGAM Joan Master 60 XCP TEAM JEB 2h22:48.31 8:07.74

3 1013 BRAU ICART Jaume Master 60 XCP U.C.F. 2h54:48.55 40:07.98

4 1030 CARBONÉS SEGUR Joan Master 60 XCP NINETA BIKE CLUB 2h55:01.73 40:21.16
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  Master 50 XCP  

1 1025 ABIAN Eduardo Master 50 XCP ISARTBIKES 1h55:27.80

2 1024 CARTAÑA José María Master 50 XCP OPEN NATURA 2h05:04.11 9:36.31

3 1022 CREIX NAVARRO Oscar Master 50 XCP LOBITO BIKES 2h10:06.63 14:38.83

4 1010 MARTINEZ LOPEZ Juan Master 50 XCP 02 SPORTS  TEAM 2h14:37.13 19:09.33

5 1021 PUIGTIO GUINART Xavier Master 50 XCP LOBITO BIKES 2h18:21.90 22:54.10

6 1009 VILLACRECES Paco Master 50 XCP T-BIKE 2h53:27.34 57:59.54

  Master 40 XCP  

1 1012 LEIS CES Esteban Master 40 XCP VIA VERDA ESPORTS 1h53:11.58

2 1003 VALVERDE BROS Manuel Master 40 XCP BIKING POINT 2h00:59.81 7:48.23

3 1001 SANDE BAÑA Jose Master 40 XCP MAXIBIKE 2h02:10.07 8:58.49

4 1019 GUTIÉRREZ CÁMARA Antonio Master 40 XCP BIKE MOIÀ 2h17:06.62 23:55.04

5 1004 GEVERS Danny Master 40 XCP 2h27:28.75 34:17.17

6 1002 TARAGINÉS ARGEMÍ Òscar Master 40 XCP CLUB CICLISTA SANT CELONI 2h39:16.01 46:04.43

  Master 30 XCP  

1 1005 CARRETERO SANCHEZ Victor Master 30 XCP CASTILLA LA MANCHA EN BICI 2h01:07.78

2 1015 MOLINA FOLLECO Joel Master 30 XCP TEAM BIKE AND BICI LLEIDA 2h05:48.78 4:41.00

3 1017 MARTÍN LÓPEZ DE ARMENTIA Jesús Master 30 XCP INVAAR MTB TEAM 2h16:42.12 15:34.34

  F.Junior XCP  

1 1028 ROSILLO HUGUET Berta F.Junior XCP BAIX TER WOMEN'S ACADEMY 2h38:47.13

  Junior XCP  

1 1008 RAMÍREZ GARCÍA Jofre Junior XCP BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA 1h53:14.72

2 1011 ROMERO ROMERA Diego Junior XCP TEAM PRO 360 2h00:40.89 7:26.17

3 1020 POSTIGO TROY Arnau Junior XCP ESPRINT CLUB ANDORRA - NATURLAND 2h12:09.03 18:54.31

4 1016 GARCIA ORDÓÑEZ Anselm Junior XCP 73FACTORY BG TEAM 2h30:55.52 37:40.80

5 1027 DELGADO GONZALEZ Marc Junior XCP SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA-NATURLAND 2h51:16.80 58:02.08

  Sub23 XCP  

1 1026 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Sub23 XCP AMUNT T BIKES 1h44:02.44

2 535 PRATS MONTESO Marc Sub23 XCP MAXXISRCYCLINGTRAINING 1h59:06.67 15:04.23

3 1007 COMBAUDON Mathieu Sub23 XCP CREUSE OXYGÈNE 3h00:37.44 1h16:35.00

  Elit XCP  

1 1006 BOURDEIX Jérémy Elit XCP ATOMIC VÉLO 2h46:03.22
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  Elit XCP / Sub23 XCP  

1 1026 CRUZ PÉREZ Joel Sub23 XCP AMUNT T BIKES 1h44:02.44

2 535 PRATS MONTESO Marc Sub23 XCP MAXXISRCYCLINGTRAINING 1h59:06.67 15:04.23

3 1006 BOURDEIX Jérémy Elit XCP ATOMIC VÉLO 2h46:03.22 1h02:00.78

4 1007 COMBAUDON Mathieu Sub23 XCP CREUSE OXYGÈNE 3h00:37.44 1h16:35.00


